Off - Site
Construction Inspection

Areas

Building and Safety Manager

Michael Cunningham 702-229-2002 (Office)
702-429-0923 (Cell)

Construction Supervisor

Ralph Kouns

702-229-2266 (Office)

702-236-3707 (Cell)
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Construction Inspectors
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Larry Judd

Paul Burkin

Martin Hansen
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WENS AVE.

/ASHINGTON AVE.

JONANZA RD.

TEWART AVE.

HARLESTON BLVD.

702-283-7328

702-378-8209

702-379-6197

702-239-0210

702-376-1949



